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FSP Adapter Panels

LC Duplex FSP Adapter Panels
LC 6-Port (3 LC Duplex) LC 12-Port (6 LC Duplex) LC 24-Port (12 LC Duplex)

Color
Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Aqua FSPLCDM3AQ FSPLCDS3AQ FSPLCDM6AQ FSPLCDS6AQ FSPLCDM12AQ FSPLCDS12AQ
Beige FSPLCDM3BE FSPLCDS3BE FSPLCDM6BE FSPLCDS6BE FSPLCDM12BE FSPLCDS12BE
Black FSPLCDM3BK FSPLCDS3BK FSPLCDM6BK FSPLCDS6BK FSPLCDM12BK FSPLCDS12BK
Blue FSPLCDM3B FSPLCDS3B FSPLCDM6B FSPLCDS6B FSPLCDM12B FSPLCDS12B
Green FSPLCDM3GN FSPLCDS3GN FSPLCDM6GN FSPLCDS6GN FSPLCDM12GN FSPLCDS12GN
Orange FSPLCDM3OR FSPLCDS3OR FSPLCDM6OR FSPLCDS6OR FSPLCDM12OR FSPLCDS12OR
Red FSPLCDM3R FSPLCDS3R FSPLCDM6R FSPLCDS6R FSPLCDM12R FSPLCDS12R
Yellow FSPLCDM3Y FSPLCDS3Y FSPLCDM6Y FSPLCDS6Y FSPLCDM12Y FSPLCDS12Y

LC Quad FSP Adapter Panels
LC 12-Port (3 LC Quad) LC 16-Port (4 LC Quad) LC 24-Port (6 LC Quad)

Color
Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Aqua FSPLCQM3AQ FSPLCQS3AQ FSPLCQM4AQ FSPLCQS4AQ FSPLCQM6AQ FSPLCQS6AQ
Beige FSPLCQM3BE FSPLCQS3BE FSPLCQM4BE FSPLCQS4BE FSPLCQM6BE FSPLCQS6BE
Black FSPLCQM3BK FSPLCQS3BK FSPLCQM4BK FSPLCQS4BK FSPLCQM6BK FSPLCQS6BK
Blue FSPLCQM3B FSPLCQS3B FSPLCQM4B FSPLCQS4B FSPLCQM6B FSPLCQS6B
Green FSPLCQM3GN FSPLCQS3GN FSPLCQM4GN FSPLCQS4GN FSPLCQM6GN FSPLCQS6GN
Orange FSPLCQM3OR FSPLCQS3OR FSPLCQM4OR FSPLCQS4OR FSPLCQM6OR FSPLCQS6OR
Red FSPLCQM3R FSPLCQS3R FSPLCQM4R FSPLCQS4R FSPLCQM6R FSPLCQS6R
Yellow FSPLCQM3Y FSPLCQS3Y FSPLCQM4Y FSPLCQS4Y FSPLCQM6Y FSPLCQS6Y

SC Duplex FSP Adapter Panels
SC 6-Port (3 SC Duplex) SC 8-Port (4 SC Duplex) SC 12-Port (6 SC Duplex)

Color
Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Phosphor Bronze  
Multimode Only

Zirconia Ceramic  
Single/Multimode

Aqua FSPSCDM3AQ FSPSCDS3AQ FSPSCDM4AQ FSPSCDS4AQ FSPSCDM6AQ FSPSCDS6AQ
Beige FSPSCDM3BE FSPSCDS3BE FSPSCDM4BE FSPSCDS4BE FSPSCDM6BE FSPSCDS6BE
Black FSPSCDM3BK FSPSCDS3BK FSPSCDM4BK FSPSCDS4BK FSPSCDM6BK FSPSCDS6BK
Blue FSPSCDM3B FSPSCDS3B FSPSCDM4B FSPSCDS4B FSPSCDM6B FSPSCDS6B
Green FSPSCDM3GN FSPSCDS3GN FSPSCDM4GN FSPSCDS4GN FSPSCDM6GN FSPSCDS6GN
Orange FSPSCDM3OR FSPSCDS3OR FSPSCDM4OR FSPSCDS4OR FSPSCDM6OR FSPSCDS6OR
Red FSPSCDM3R FSPSCDS3R FSPSCDM4R FSPSCDS4R FSPSCDM6R FSPSCDS6R
Yellow FSPSCDM3Y FSPSCDS3Y FSPSCDM4Y FSPSCDS4Y FSPSCDM6Y FSPSCDS6Y

SC to ST-Style Duplex FSP Panels ST-Style Duplex FSP Adapter Panels 

Description
Phosphor Bronze  
Sleeve

Zirconia Ceramic  
Sleeve Description

Phosphor Bronze  
Sleeve

Zirconia Ceramic  
Sleeve

SC-ST 6-port, blue FSPSCST3 FSPSCSTDS3 ST duplex, 6-port, blue FSPSTD3 FSPSTDS3
SC-ST 12-port, blue FSPSCST6 FSPSCSTDS6 ST duplex, 12-port, blue FSPSTD6 FSPSTDS6

LC Duplex, 6-Port 
FSPLCDM3AQ

LC Duplex, 24-Port 
FSPLCDM12AQ

ST/SC Duplex, 12-Port 
FSPSCST6

ST/SC Duplex, 6-Port 
FSPSCST3

LC Quad, 24-Port 
FSPLCQS6Y

SC Duplex, 6-Port 
FSPSCDM3B

SC Duplex, 12-Port 
FSPSCDS6Y


